
DATE 2020/10/10 Round 4 Bloemontein FS Championship

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE
POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE

1 Aaron Mason 26509 365 KTM 50 1 1 3 25 25 20 70
2 Viljoen, Lian O/E9994916 130 KTM 50 3 2 1 20 22 25 67
3 Labuschagne Philip 27204 413 KTM 50 2 N 2 22 0 22 44
4 Jacobs Demitri 28775 50 N 3 N 0 20 0 20
5 N N N 0 0 0 0
6 N N N 0 0 0 0
7 N N N 0 0 0 0
8 N N N 0 0 0 0
9 N N N 0 0 0 0
10 N N N 0 0 0 0
11 N N N 0 0 0 0
12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX 50 Junior Revised

2020/11/03
____________________________________________

C.O.C SIGNATURE 14:59



DATE 2020/10/10 Round 4 Bloemontein FS Championship

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE
POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE

1 Aaron Mason 26509 365 KTM 50 1 1 3 25 25 20 70
2 Viljoen, Lian O/E9994916 130 KTM 50 3 2 1 20 22 25 67
3 Labuschagne Philip 27204 413 KTM 50 2 N 2 22 0 22 44
4 Jacobs Demitri 28775 50 DNF 3 DNR 0 20 0 20
5 N N N 0 0 0 0
6 N N N 0 0 0 0
7 N N N 0 0 0 0
8 N N N 0 0 0 0
9 N N N 0 0 0 0
10 N N N 0 0 0 0
11 N N N 0 0 0 0
12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX 50 Junior

2020/11/03
____________________________________________

C.O.C SIGNATURE 14:59



DATE 2020/10/10 Round 4 Bloemontein FS Championship

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE
POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE

1 KABELO LEDWABA 24748 80 50 1 1 1 25 25 25 75
2 RAYDEN WOOLLS 16532 345 50 3 2 2 20 22 22 64
3 MAXWELL FOURIE 12334 555 50 2 4 3 22 19 20 61
4 DAYLE VERSTER 20805 515 KTM 50 6 3 4 17 20 19 56
5 WILCO DU PLOOY 16800 58 50 4 5 5 19 18 18 55
6 VIV CAMERON HOWELL 21485 778 KTM 50 7 6 7 16 17 16 49
7 DAMYON TALJAARD 26982 300 KTM 50 10 8 6 13 15 17 45
8 RUALD POTGIETER 26365 57 KTM 50 8 9 9 15 14 14 43
9 CORNÉ VAN ROOYEN 27018 120 KTM 50 12 10 8 11 13 15 39
10 Cambeul Du Preez 503 50 11 12 11 12 11 12 35
11 ALLAN NEL 20846 65 KTM 50 13 13 10 10 10 13 33
12 OHAN GRAVEN 20989 14 KTM 50 9 7 N 14 16 0 30
13 RUBEN CAWOOD 21437 69 KTM 50 5 N N 18 0 0 18
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0
21 N N N 0 0 0 0
22 N N N 0 0 0 0
23 N N N 0 0 0 0
24 N N N 0 0 0 0
25 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX 50 PRO Revised

2020/11/03
___________________________________________

C.O.C SIGNATURE 14:59



DATE 2020/10/10 Round 4 Bloemontein FS Championship

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE
POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE

1 TRENTON KRETZMANN 13438 94 50 1 1 5 25 25 18 68
2 KABELO LEDWABA 24748 80 50 2 2 2 22 22 22 66
3 EVAN FROST 2599 28 50 3 3 1 20 20 25 65
4 BRODY BIRCHER 03779 30 50 4 4 3 19 19 20 58
5 RAYDEN WOOLLS 16532 345 50 6 5 4 17 18 19 54
6 MAXWELL FOURIE 12334 555 50 5 7 6 18 16 17 51
7 DAYLE VERSTER 20805 515 KTM 50 10 6 7 13 17 16 46
8 Ross Mackenzie 22035 85 7 9 8 16 14 15 45
9 WILCO DU PLOOY 16800 58 50 8 8 10 15 15 13 43
10 Louw Rademeyer 25909 25 50 15 10 9 8 13 14 35
11 CONNOR MUNRO 23556 222 50 11 12 12 12 11 11 34
12 VIV CAMERON HOWELL 21485 778 KTM 50 12 13 15 11 10 8 29
13 KAYLIN OOSTHUIZEN 21581 91 50 19 11 11 4 12 12 28
14 JOSHUA PETERS-NEWMAN 46 50 14 18 13 9 5 10 24
15 RUALD POTGIETER 26365 57 KTM 50 13 16 17 10 7 6 23
16 DAMYON TALJAARD 26982 300 KTM 50 17 15 14 6 8 9 23
17 OHAN GRAVEN 20989 14 KTM 50 16 14 DNF 7 9 0 16
18 CORNÉ VAN ROOYEN 27018 120 KTM 50 20 17 16 3 6 7 16
19 RUBEN CAWOOD 21437 69 KTM 50 9 DNF DNF 14 0 0 14
20 Cambeul Du Preez 503 50 18 20 19 5 3 4 12
21 ALLAN NEL 20846 65 KTM 50 21 19 18 2 4 5 11
22 MICHAEL ENSLIN 3219 277 50 DNF DNF DNF 0 0 0 0
23 N N N 0 0 0 0
24 N N N 0 0 0 0
25 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX 50 PRO

2020/11/03
___________________________________________

C.O.C SIGNATURE 14:59



DATE 2020/10/10 Round 4 Bloemontein FS Championship

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE
POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE

1 TRENT VALSECCHI 6025 110 65 2 1 2 22 25 22 69
2 SVEN LARSEN 5531 218 65 3 2 3 20 22 20 62
3 CHRISTOPHER BRINDLEY 5552 42 65 5 3 4 18 20 19 57
4 CASEY TILLEY 17589 212 KTM 65 4 4 6 19 19 17 55
5 KABELO LEDWABA 24748 81 65 6 6 5 17 17 18 52
6 BLADE TILLEY 17588 125 KTM 65 1 N 1 25 0 25 50
7 ALEX COOPER 21156 137 65 8 5 7 15 18 16 49
8 DANIEL BRINDLEY 21098 44 65 9 7 9 14 16 14 44
9 ERIK DE PLOOY 11860 55 KTM 65 10 8 8 13 15 15 43
10 MIENKE CAWOOD 5813 169 KTM 65 11 11 12 12 12 11 35
11 LYLA VAN BREDA 10674 20 KTM 65 13 12 14 10 11 9 30
12 REYNHARDT VAN NIEKERK 20797 601 KTM 65 14 13 13 9 10 10 29
13 WJ VAN NIEKERK 13777 243 KTM 65 N N 10 0 0 13 13
14 TREVOR RHODES HOWELL 21455 457 HUSQVARNA 65 N N 10 0 0 13 13
15 RUBEN CAWOOD 5825 69 KTM 65 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX 65 Revised

2020/11/03
____________________________________________

C.O.C SIGNATURE 14:59



DATE 2020/10/10 Round 4 Bloemontein FS Championship

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE
POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE

1 TREY COX 04385 2 65 2 1 1 22 25 25 72
2 JACK PULLEN 12318 31 65 4 2 4 19 22 19 60
3 TRENT VALSECCHI 6025 110 65 5 3 5 18 20 18 56
4 SVEN LARSEN 5531 218 65 7 4 6 16 19 17 52
5 JORDAN VAN WYK 02133 747 65 1 DNF 2 25 0 22 47
6 CHRISTOPHER BRINDLEY 5552 42 65 11 5 8 12 18 15 45
7 CASEY TILLEY 17589 212 KTM 65 10 6 10 13 17 13 43
8 BLADE TILLEY 17588 125 KTM 65 3 DNF 3 20 0 20 40
9 KABELO LEDWABA 24748 81 65 12 8 9 11 15 14 40

10 BLAKE FROST 2575 29 65 8 15 7 15 8 16 39
11 ALEX COOPER 21156 137 65 14 7 11 9 16 12 37
12 DANIEL BRINDLEY 21098 44 65 15 9 13 8 14 10 32
13 ERIK DU PLOOY 11860 55 KTM 65 16 10 12 7 13 11 31
14 TREVOR RHODES HOWELL 21455 457 HUSQVARNA 65 18 12 15 5 11 8 24
15 MIENKE CAWOOD 5813 169 KTM 65 17 13 16 6 10 7 23
16 MAXWELL FOURIE 12334 555 65 13 11 DNF 10 12 0 22
17 LYLA VAN BREDA 10674 20 KTM 65 19 14 18 4 9 5 18
18 NICOL SMIT 1762 22 65 6 DNF DNF 17 0 0 17
19 REYNHARDT VAN NIEKERK 20797 601 KTM 65 20 16 17 3 7 6 16
20 JAKE VAN SCHOOR 7437 25 65 9 DNF DNF 14 0 0 14
21 WJ VAN NIEKERK 13777 243 KTM 65 DNF DNF 14 0 0 9 9
22 RUBEN CAWOOD 5825 69 KTM 65 DNF DNF DNF 0 0 0 0
23 N N N 0 0 0 0
24 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX 65

2020/11/03
____________________________________________

C.O.C SIGNATURE 14:59



DATE 2020/10/10 Round 4 Bloemontein FS Championship

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE

POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE
1 WIAN DU PLOOY 01775 199 HUSQVARNA 85 1 1 2 25 25 22 72
2 EMMANUEL BAKO 13862 10 85 2 2 1 22 22 25 69
3 TYLER TARANTINO 6060 300 85 4 3 3 19 20 20 59
4 THOR JOHNSON 1277 169 85 3 4 4 20 19 19 58
5 Joshua Fletcher 05386 146 HUSQVARNA 85 5 5 5 18 18 18 54
6 Matthew Correia 14240 200 85 8 7 7 15 16 16 47
7 PIETER BRINK 05510 227 KTM 85 6 12 6 17 11 17 45
8 AIDEN SAFFY 09892 216 KTM 85 7 8 9 16 15 14 45
9 RYAN ADLER 5582 268 85 14 6 8 9 17 15 41
10 ANDRÉ VAN DEN BERG 27015 123 HUSQVARNA 85 9 11 10 14 12 13 39
11 NATHAN VERSTER 10445 999 KTM 85 11 9 11 12 14 12 38
12 LOUIS MOSTERT 12505 228 YAMAHA 85 10 10 12 13 13 11 37
13 MATTHEW HARRIS 03967 328 KTM 85 12 13 13 11 10 10 31
14 LUCIAN MEYER 11099 J335 85 13 14 14 10 9 9 28
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 Ronald Graven 20991 24 DNF DNRDNR 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX 85 and Pro-Mini Revised

2020/11/03
____________________________________________

C.O.C SIGNATURE 14:59



DATE 2020/10/10 Round 4 Bloemontein FS Championship

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE

POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE
1 WIAN DUPLOOY 01775 199 HUSQVARNA 85 1 1 3 25 25 20 70
2 EMMANUEL BAKO 13862 10 85 2 2 2 22 22 22 66
3 BRYCE PETERSEN 1782 288 85 3 3 1 20 20 25 65
4 TYLER TARANTINO 6060 300 85 6 6 4 17 17 19 53
5 THOR JOHNSON 1277 169 85 5 8 5 18 15 18 51
6 Joshua Fletcher 05386 146 HUSQVARNA 85 7 9 6 16 14 17 47
7 KADE VAN DEVENTER 1242 222 85 8 7 12 15 16 11 42
8 JORDAN VAN WYK 2133 747 85 4 4 DNF 19 19 0 38
9 TYLER PETERSEN 1783 355 85 14 10 8 9 13 15 37

10 Matthew Correia 14240 200 85 11 12 9 12 11 14 37
11 PIETER BRINK 05510 227 KTM 85 9 18 7 14 5 16 35
12 AIDEN SAFFY 09892 216 KTM 85 10 14 11 13 9 12 34
13 TRISTAN DUROW 4181 58 85 12 13 14 11 10 9 30
14 RYAN ADLER 5582 268 85 19 11 10 4 12 13 29
15 ANDRÉ VAN DEN BERG 27015 123 HUSQVARNA 85 13 17 13 10 6 10 26
16 NATHAN VERSTER 10445 999 KTM 85 16 15 15 7 8 8 23
17 LOUIS MOSTERT 12505 228 YAMAHA 85 15 16 16 8 7 7 22
18 MATTHEW HARRIS 03967 328 KTM 85 17 19 17 6 4 6 16
19 LUCIAN MEYER 11099 J335 85 18 20 18 5 3 5 13
20 Ronald Graven 20991 24 85 DNF DNF DNF 0 0 0 0
21 LUCAS VENTER 2425 121 85 DNF DNF DNF 0 0 0 0
22 NICOL SMIT 1762 1762 85 DNF DNF DNF 0 0 0 0
23 KYLE TOWNSEND 1217 89 85 DNF DNF DNF 0 0 0 0
24 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX 85 and Pro-Mini

2020/11/03
____________________________________________

C.O.C SIGNATURE 14:59



DATE 2020/10/10 Round 4 Bloemontein FS Championship

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE

POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE
1 N N N 0 0 0 0
2 N N N 0 0 0 0
3 N N N 0 0 0 0
4 N N N 0 0 0 0
5 N N N 0 0 0 0
6 N N N 0 0 0 0
7 N N N 0 0 0 0
8 N N N 0 0 0 0
9 N N N 0 0 0 0
10 N N N 0 0 0 0
11 N N N 0 0 0 0
12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX Ladies

2020/11/03
____________________________________________

C.O.C SIGNATURE 14:59



DATE 2020/10/10 Round 4 Bloemontein FS Championship

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE

POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE
1 Ruan du Toit 10452 22 KTM 125 1 1 1 25 25 25 75
2 Johan van Rooyen 22390 310 KTM 125 2 3 2 22 20 22 64
3 Franco van Rooyen 28114 75 YAMAHA 250 3 5 3 20 18 20 58
4 Juan van Niekerk 21262 72 Honda 450 6 2 4 17 22 19 58
5 Marco Botha 21407 78 Husqvarna 250 4 4 5 19 19 18 56
6 Wimpie Nel 22419 87 Honda 450 5 7 6 18 16 17 51
7 Cllaudio Martins 26900 19 YAMAHA 250 N 6 N 0 17 0 17
8 Leandru Brandt 27590 90 YAMAHA 250 7 N N 16 0 0 16
9 N N N 0 0 0 0
10 N N N 0 0 0 0
11 N N N 0 0 0 0
12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY Ns
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX Support Revised

2020/11/03
____________________________________________

C.O.C SIGNATURE 14:59



DATE 2020/10/10 Round 4 Bloemontein FS Championship

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE

POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE
1 Ruan du Toit 10452 22 KTM 125 1 1 1 25 25 25 75
2 Johan van Rooyen 22390 310 KTM 125 2 3 2 22 20 22 64
3 Franco van Rooyen 28114 75 YAMAHA 250 3 5 3 20 18 20 58
4 Juan van Niekerk 21262 72 Honda 450 6 2 4 17 22 19 58
5 Marco Botha 21407 78 Husqvarna 250 4 4 5 19 19 18 56
6 Wimpie Nel 22419 87 Honda 450 5 7 6 18 16 17 51
7 Cllaudio Martins 26900 19 YAMAHA 250 N 6 N 0 17 0 17
8 Leandru Brandt 27590 90 YAMAHA 250 7 N N 16 0 0 16
9 N N N 0 0 0 0
10 N N N 0 0 0 0
11 N N N 0 0 0 0
12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY Ns
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX Support

2020/11/03
____________________________________________

C.O.C SIGNATURE 14:59



]

DATE 2020/10/10 Round 4 Bloemontein FS Championship

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE
POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE

1 Barnie van Biljon 2182 53 1 1 1 25 25 25 75
2 Frans Potgieter 99 2 2 2 22 22 22 66
3 Brain Mare 60 3 3 3 20 20 20 60
4 N N N 0 0 0 0
5 N N N 0 0 0 0
6 N N N 0 0 0 0
7 N N N 0 0 0 0
8 N N N 0 0 0 0
9 N N N 0 0 0 0
10 N N N 0 0 0 0
11 N N N 0 0 0 0
12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

Grand Masters

2020/11/03
____________________________________________

C.O.C SIGNATURE 14:59



DATE 2020/10/10 Round 4 Bloemontein FS Championship

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE
POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE

1 N N N 0 0 0 0
2 N N N 0 0 0 0
3 N N N 0 0 0 0
4 N N N 0 0 0 0
5 N N N 0 0 0 0
6 N N N 0 0 0 0
7 N N N 0 0 0 0
8 N N N 0 0 0 0
9 N N N 0 0 0 0
10 N N N 0 0 0 0
11 N N N 0 0 0 0
12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX Masters

2020/11/03
____________________________________________

C.O.C SIGNATURE 14:59



DATE 2020/10/10 Round 4 Bloemontein FS Championship

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE

POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE
1 Wade Blaauw 11375 32 1 1 2 25 25 22 72
2 Jared Tilley 16352 82 KTM 450cc 2 2 1 22 22 25 69
3 Warrick van Schalkwyk 21127 17 KTM 450cc 3 3 3 20 20 20 60
4 John Nel 20844 96 KTM 350cc 5 4 4 18 19 19 56
5 EM-L Carstens 21444 88 HUSQVARNA 250cc 4 N N 19 0 0 19
6 N N N 0 0 0 0
7 N N N 0 0 0 0
8 N N N 0 0 0 0
9 N N N 0 0 0 0
10 N N N 0 0 0 0
11 N N N 0 0 0 0
12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX Vets Revised

2020/11/03
____________________________________________

C.O.C SIGNATURE 14:59



DATE 2020/10/10 Round 4 Bloemontein FS Championship

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE

POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE
1 ANTHONY RAYNARD 01583 23 1 1 1 25 25 25 75
2 BRETT BIRCHER 02956 82 2 2 2 22 22 22 66
3 Wade Blaauw 11375 32 3 3 4 20 20 19 59
4 Jared Tilley 16352 82 KTM 450cc 4 4 3 19 19 20 58
5 Warrick van Schalkwyk 21127 17 KTM 450cc 5 5 5 18 18 18 54
6 John Nel 20844 96 KTM 350cc 7 6 6 16 17 17 50
7 EM-L Carstens 21444 88 HUSQVARNA 250cc 6 7 DNF 17 16 0 33
8 KERIM FITZGERALD 04923 108 DNF DNRDNR 0 0 0 0
9 N N N 0 0 0 0
10 N N N 0 0 0 0
11 N N N 0 0 0 0
12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX Vets

2020/11/03
____________________________________________

C.O.C SIGNATURE 14:59



DATE 2020/10/10 Round 4 Bloemontein FS Championship

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE

POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE
1 JONATHAN MLIMI 05866 259 125cc 1 2 1 25 22 25 72
2 BAREND DU TOIT 448251 101 125cc 3 4 2 20 19 22 61
3 ETHAN HOFFMAN 02846 783 125cc 2 5 3 22 18 20 60
4 CALLAN MERRICK BROSKIE 1702 777 125cc 9 1 4 14 25 19 58
5 WIAN DU PLOOY 01775 199 HUSQVARNA 125cc 4 3 5 19 20 18 57
6 EBEN VAN ROOYEN 13162 180 KTM 125cc 7 6 6 16 17 17 50
7 DEEGAN BLOOMFIELD 2609 94 125cc 6 7 7 17 16 16 49
8 JORDAN VERSTER 15248 257 KTM 125cc 8 9 8 15 14 15 44
9 LUCAS VENTER 2425 121 125cc 5 8 N 18 15 0 33
10 KYLE TOWNSEND 1217 89 125cc DNF DNF N 0 0 0 0
11 N N N 0 0 0 0
12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX High School 

2020/11/03
____________________________________________

C.O.C SIGNATURE 14:59



DATE 2020/10/10 Round 4 Bloemontein FS Championship

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE

POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE
1 JONATHAN MLIMI 05866 259 125cc 1 2 1 25 22 25 72
2 BAREND DU TOIT 448251 101 125cc 2 4 2 22 19 22 63
3 CALLAN MERRICK BROSKIE 1702 777 125cc 8 1 3 15 25 20 60
4 WIAN DU PLOOY 01775 199 HUSQVARNA 125cc 3 3 4 20 20 19 59
5 EBEN VAN ROOYEN 13162 180 KTM 125cc 6 5 5 17 18 18 53
6 DEEGAN BLOOMFIELD 2609 94 125cc 5 6 6 18 17 17 52
7 JORDAN VERSTER 15248 257 KTM 125cc 7 8 7 16 15 16 47
8 LUCAS VENTER 2425 121 125cc 4 7 N 19 16 0 35
9 N N N 0 0 0 0
10 N N N 0 0 0 0
11 N N N 0 0 0 0
12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX High School Revised

2020/11/03
____________________________________________

C.O.C SIGNATURE 14:59



Page 18

DATE 2020/10/10 Round 4 Bloemontein FS Championship

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE
POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE

1 TRISTAN PURDON 02019 41 2 1 1 22 25 25 72
2 KERIM FITZ-GERALD 04923 108 1 2 6 25 22 17 64
3 SLADE SMITH 2995994 737 4 3 2 19 20 22 61
4 JOHAN VOGELSANG 01326 18 KTM 450cc 3 5 4 20 18 19 57
5 LEONARD DU TOIT 446939 84 5 6 5 18 17 18 53
6 DALTON VENTER 2520 151 8 4 7 15 19 16 50
7 MARK JAMES CARTY 2606 24 6 7 6 17 16 17 50
8 ANRICO FRIEDRICHS 14546 74 HUSQVARNA 250cc 9 9 8 14 14 15 43
9 IAN TOPLISS 76 7 8 N 16 15 0 31
10 N N N 0 0 0 0
11 N N N 0 0 0 0
12 N N N 0 0 0 0
13 N N N 0 0 0 0
14 N N N 0 0 0 0
15 N N N 0 0 0 0
16 N N N 0 0 0 0
17 N N N 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX1 and MX2 Revised

2020/11/03
____________________________________________

C.O.C SIGNATURE 14:59



Page 19

DATE 2020/10/10 Round 4 Bloemontein FS Championship

LIC RACE BIKE BIKE
POS NAME NO NO MAKE CC H1 H2 H3 P1 P2 P3 TOTAL NOTE

1 TRISTAN PURDON 02019 41 2 1 1 22 25 25 72
2 KERIM FITZ-GERALD 04923 108 1 2 6 25 22 17 64
3 CAMERON DUROW 403683 58 4 4 2 19 19 22 60
4 ANTHONY RAYNARD 1583 23 3 3 4 20 20 19 59
5 SLADE SMITH 2995994 737 7 5 5 16 18 18 52
6 JOHAN VOGELSANG 01326 18 KTM 450cc 6 7 7 17 16 16 49
7 LEONARD DU TOIT 446939 84 8 8 8 15 15 15 45
8 BRADLEY COX 2323 34 9 10 9 14 13 14 41
9 DALTON VENTER 2520 151 13 6 11 10 17 12 39
10 JAYDEN PROCTOR 25768 81 10 9 12 13 14 11 38
11 MARK JAMES CARTY 2606 24 11 11 10 12 12 13 37
12 LLOYD VERCUEIL 20768 777 14 DNF 3 9 0 20 29
13 ANRICO FRIEDRICHS 14546 74 HUSQVARNA 250cc 15 13 13 8 10 10 28
14 IAN TOPLISS 76 12 12 DNF 11 11 0 22
15 MATTHEW MALAN 02653 1 5 DNF DNF 18 0 0 18
16 ETHAN HOFFMAN 2846 783 DNF DNF DNF 0 0 0 0
17 JARED TILLEY 17589 82 DNF DNF DNF 0 0 0 0
18 N N N 0 0 0 0
19 N N N 0 0 0 0
20 N N N 0 0 0 0

DNE DID NOT ENTER
DNF DID NOT FINISH
DNQ DID NOT QUALIFY
DNR DID NOT RACE
NS NON SCORING

Dual class Riders are Off Road Riders using day for riding practice.

MX1 and MX2

2020/11/03
____________________________________________

C.O.C SIGNATURE 14:59



Place Points
1 25
2 22
3 20
4 19
5 18
6 17
7 16
8 15
9 14

10 13
11 12
12 11
13 10
14 9
15 8
16 7
17 6
18 5
19 4
20 3
21 2
22 1

DNE 0
DNF 0
DNQ 0
DNR 0
NS 0

N 0


